188    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
Stainless steel
Pinion shaft
- Pressure angle 20°
-  M aterial:
Stainless steel (303) Z10CNF18.09
.Options.
- Alternative number of teeth
-  Alternative materials (delrin,
stainless steel..)
- Other lengths and diameters
ØP
W
(2xL) - W
L
ØD
+ 0,000
 - 0,025mm
Module
0.25-0.8
stainless steel
DST0.25-15 0,25 15 3,75 20 2,50 3 55,52 F
DST0.25-18 0,25 18 4,50 20 2,50 3 57,20 F
DST0.3-16 0,3 16 4,80 20 2,50 3 55,52 F
DST0.3-20 0,3 20 6,00 20 2,50 3 57,20 F
DST0.4-18 0,4 18 7,20 25 3,00 5 57,43 F
DST0.4-27 0,4 27 10,80 25 3,00 5 58,11 F
DST0.5-16 0,5 16 8,00 25 3,00 6 60,39 F
DST0.5-20 0,5 20 10,00 25 3,00 6 62,01 F
DST0.5-24 0,5 24 12,00 25 3,00 6 64,42 F
DST0.8-15 0,8 15 12,00 32 5,00 8 67,23 F
DST0.8-16 0,8 16 12,80 32 5,00 8 67,49 F
DST0.8-18 0,8 18 14,40 32 5,00 8 71,86 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request

.Options.
- Alternative number of teeth
-  Alternative materials (delrin,
stainless steel..)
- Other lengths and diameters
ØP
W
(2xL) - W
L
ØD
+ 0,000
 - 0,025mm
Module
1-2
stainless steel
DST1-14 1 14 14,00 38 8 10 81,47 F
DST1-16 1 16 16,00 38 8 10 83,18 F
DST1-20 1 20 20,00 38 8 10 86,79 F
DST1.25-12 1,25 12 15,00 50 10 12 110,44 F
DST1.25-15 1,25 15 18,75 50 10 12 111,79 F
DST1.25-18 1,25 18 22,50 50 10 12 121,50 F
DST1.5-13 1,5 13 19,50 76 12 15 129,69 F
DST1.5-16 1,5 16 24,00 76 12 15 131,47 F
DST1.5-20 1,5 20 30,00 76 12 15 134,02 F
DST2-13 2 13 26,00 76 20 20 137,12 F
DST2-16 2 16 32,00 76 20 20 146,40 F
DST2-18 2 18 36,00 76 20 20 157,59 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request